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REALTY 
CONSULTANTS

INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED

1400 6th Avenue, Huntington, WV
JIM WEILER, BROKER SERVING WV AND OHIO

 www.wvhometour.com

Jill B. Nelson REALTOR®



Dawn  Aldridge-Green
ABR, CRS, GRI

OH - WV
Email: dawnaldridgegreen@remax.net

(304)(304)638-8131638-8131
Virtual Tours @: www.dawngreenrealtor.com

Newer Commercial 
Building. Apx. 4,800 
sq.ft., loading dock 
& plenty of parking 
on 1.93 level acres 
PLUS 3 BR, 1 BA house. Endless possibilities. 
#150792 & 150794 $185,000

Proctorville/Rome Area REDUCED

Character & Charm Galore! Conveniently 
located. Lots of updates. 4 BR, 1.5 BA. Nice 
outdoor living areas including newer screened 
front porch & private back yard w/deck & 
pergola. #153546 $79,900

Southside

Proctorville/Rome

New Construction - Apx. 2,327 sq.ft., 3 BR, 
2.5 BA, magnificent kitchen w/center island, 
granite counter tops, glass tile back splash & 
open to family room w/gas log fireplace. HW 
& tile flooring. #134512 $249,500

REDUCED!
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Realty Consultants
 1400 6th Ave.

Huntington, WV 25701
Jim Weiler, Broker

ALL LISTINGS — VIRTUAL TOURS
 www.wvhometour.com

Each Office Independently Owned and Operated

(304) 525-2300
William E. Dawson, Ky Broker

“Celebrating 25 Years of Service to 
Our Community!”

1991 to 2016

304 654-6444
Email: jimweiler@remax.net

Jim WeilerBroker

Call or Text

www.JimWeiler.com

 

304 544-6080
baratbw@comcast.net

Barat Wilcox

Brenda Taylor
Licensed in OH, 

WV & KY

www.BrendaTaylorRealtor.com

304-634-4659
BrendaTaylorRealtor@gmail.com

Relocation Specialist

Build your dream home! 2 Level  Lots. 
.6 Acre Total. #150561 & 150562 $45,000 
(if purchased together. $25,000 each)

Proctorville/Rome

4 BR, 2.5 BA home. Main floor w/vaulted 
ceilings in most rooms. Beautiful HW floors 
in GR w/Frpl & sliding glass doors to deck 
overlooking private wooded fenced back yard. 
Eat-in kitchen. Master suite w/access to deck. 

LL FR w/frpl & access to lower level deck. 

STAMFORD PARK

Colonial Center Floor Plan w/5 BR, 3.5 BA 
& many updates. HW Floors, Lots of built-
in cabinets & bookshelves. FR w/WB Frpl, 
sun room off formal LR plus screened porch. 
Master suite w/remodeled BA including jet tub 
& lg shower. Fin. 3rd Floor. Lower level Man 

Cave & workshop. Fenced back yard.

$424,900

SE HILLS

Room to Roam. Custom home w/6 BR, 3+ BA, 
master suite w/BA on main floor. Formal LR w/
gas frpl, DR, Study, Family room & sun room. 
Lg remodeled kitchen w/granite counter tops. 2 
car garage & fenced back yard. Many updates 

including newer H/A, Windows & shutters. 

$225,000

SOUTHSIDE

$259,000

Walk to Park, School, Hospital! Cute 3 
BR, 2 BA with newer windows, kitchen 
& baths. Main floor BR & BA. Equipped 
kitchen. Fenced back yard. 1 car garage 

for small car.

$122,900

SE HILLS

$399,900
NEW PRICE

Proctorville - Beautiful Brick Ranch on level lot. Gorgeous HW floors, trim & solid doors. 
Spacious dine-in kitchen w/granite tops, desk area & loads of cabinetry. Split floor plan offers 
owner’s suite w/private bath & walk-in closet. Plus 2 additional BRs offer walk-in closets. Great 
fenced back yard w/covered patio for outside enjoyment. Located in desirable convenient 
Applewood Subdivision. #153612 $265,000

SE Hills - Choice 3 BR, 2.5 BA Home in Choice Location! Hard to find brick 
ranch with full finished walkout basement. Beautiful Oak floors, 2 fireplaces, sun 
room overlooking fenced back yard & private woods. Lower level with rec room, 
bedroom w/full bath. Convenient and desirable location. #154455 $197,500

CHURCHILL OAKS

$474,000
Wonderful Custom Colonial featuring main BR suite with His-&-
Hers Baths, Kitchen-Gathering room connected by 2-story atrium 
that floods the back of the 
house with natural light, 
then walks out to a 4-tiered 
decking system. A dream for 
entertaining!  Formal LR & 
DR, den office, guest suites, 
sun room & 4 BR suites, 6 
Baths, 3 car garage & 5,500 
sq.ft. Call for a tour!
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429-SOLD
1-800-929-3723
www.GARHomeSearch.com

(7653)

A Division of Maddox LLC
2320 Adams Ave., Huntington, WV

Jeff Maddox 
Broker, GRI
WV, KY, OH    
544-7653

Brenda 
Maddox

Broker Assist.
 544-7652

Jodi 
Picklesimer

WV, OH
634-1264

Brenda 
Bocook

634-5018

Marty 
Beckett

633-1344

Danny
Picklesimer
633-4947

Jim 
Maddox

633-3566

Tom 
Wilson

638-4791

Meg 
Nicholas 
638-1988

Michael 
Maddox

542-6532

Rita
Smith

416-1824

Cathy
Damron

638-1387

Tom
Sims

654-0384

Brandi
Wiles Davis
654-3217

Austin
Pratt

544-7174

Rae Ann
Parsons
417-2069

Zach 
Beckett

638-1847

www.GARHomeSearch.com

Westmoreland

2 BR, 1 BA  #154337

Westmoreland

3 BR, 2 BA  #153132

Over 80% of Buyers and 
Sellers, begin on the Internet! 

Give our Website a try!
You’ll be glad you did.

It’s Fast, Easy and 
User Friendly. Log on 
and let us know what 
you are looking for!

www.GARHomeSearch.com

Docks Creek Road

5 BR, 5 BA #154266

Huntington

4 BR, 2.5 BA #154278

Westmoreland

Spring Valley Area

3 BR, 2 BA  #153502

2 BR, 1 BA  #154377

Ona

1 BR, 1 BA  #154117

Kenova

Nichols Dr., Barboursville

2 BR, 2 BA, 2.11 Acres #154141

Orchard Drive

4 BR, 3 BA #154382

South Point, OH

3 BR, 1 BA  #154352

Southside

4 BR, 1.5 BA  #154265

Huntington

4 BR, 2 BA  #154405

W. Pea Ridge

3 BR, 2 BA  #154290

Buffalo Creek Rd.

5 BR, 2.5 BA, Built 1846 #153411

Twin View Lane

4 BR, 2.5 BA  #154421

3 BR, 2 BA  #153393

Aaron
Browning
972-3245



Featured Property

Dottie Adams
(740) 886-7325 (740) 886-7214

ABR

Debbie Sutcliffe, Broker
WV-OHIO REALTOR302 State St.   Proctorville, Ohio

Stillpass Realty Co.

Wake up to a spectacular view of the river. Welcome your 
guests in the grand foyer and entertain by the pool as you 
enjoy the view all summer long. This lovely 
4 BR, 3 full BA home has so much to offer 
with a spacious living room, dining room, 
gathering room with fireplace and a good 
size kitchen with room for the breakfast 
table. Well 
maintained, 
move-in
ready 
with many 
updates. 
Apx. 2,380 
sq.ft. to 
enjoy and 
apx. 0.86 
acre lot. 
Call Dottie 
For Details 
Today!
$229,900

On The River

Call

1120 Tinker Ln.
Proctorville





Larry May
Branch Manager
NMLS# 525341
4341 US Route 60 - Ste. 177
Huntington, WV 25705
Larry.May@caliberhomeloans.com
304.733.2400

Built on the Strength & Stability of our Experience, Innovation & Culture
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5964 Rt. 60, Barboursville, WV

Serving  
WV & Ohio

304 736-0211
Email: metroprop1@comcast.net

* MMDP Metro Million 
Dollar Producer

Mary M. McCaw  
ABR, GRI MMDP* 
304-633-5161

Donna K. Newell
GRI

304-654-0512

Teresa H. 
Dunford 

740-886-8190

Steve Hensley
304-412-9179

Located Next To The Pink Elephant

Gina M. 
Vickers 

WV & OH  Broker
304-360-1112

CALL GINA VICKERS
304-360-1112

Randall 
Vickers

304-751-0900

FEATURE PROPERTY

Charlotte
Hall

304-544-4526

www.metropropertieswv.com

Shane
Ashton

304-539-1362

Check 
These Out

ADDITIONAL 
PROPERTIES

8 Front St., Proctorville (Land)   
   $12,000 #134288

840 26th St. $10,000 #153208

109 L Glendale Ave. $34,000 
   #154023

1272 26th St. $38,000 #154102

ONA One story doublewide on .18 acre overlooking 
the Mud River. Home offers 3 BR, 2 BA. Lg Open 
Living room w/fireplace. Eat-in kitchen w/
SS appliances. $72,900

MILTON 42+ Acres. Original Owner home 
w/2,032 sq.ft. of living space, 3 BR, 2 BA & 
open floor concept Living, Dining & Kitchen 
area. Carport & outbldg. $260,000

#153857

Currently
Acquiring

Agents

Call Gina 
Vickers

E. PEA RIDGE Over 2,300 sq.ft. of 
living space with 4 BR, 2 BA on corner 
lot. $82,000

#153728

BARBOURSVILLE 9 rm/3 BR home in walking 
distance to schools. Appliance-filled kitchen, 2 
frpl. Enjoy your back yard from screened porch, 
lg deck & patio w/fire-pit. $174,900

#154027

S. POINT Old Farm rancher. All the work 
has been done! 3 BR, 2 BA, brick w/2 
car att garage. Nice FR w/frpl. $167,500

#153916

PROCTORVILLE One story w/rear deck 
overlooking the river offering 2 BR, 2 BA. 
Updated kitchen & baths. Laminate floors. 
$26,500

#154344 New
Listing

WESTMORELAND One story home offering 3 
BR, 1 BA & over 1,000 sq.ft. on level .25 acre 
lot w/fenced back yard. $69,000

#153472

CROWN CITY 1.5 story offering 3 BR, 2 
BA, large 17x22 Gathering room, det. 2 car 
garage. Level lot. $76,500

#154297 New
Listing

MILTON Lg 2 story home w/3 BR, 2.5 BA. 
MBR w/Private BA & Balcony. 2,000+/- Sq.Ft. 
.25 acre lot. Off-street parking. $110,000

#154110 New
Listing

HUNTINGTON Secluded on .89 Acre! 2 main 
floor BR & 3rd BR upstairs. 1 BA, Den w/Terra 
Cotta Tile floor, beamed ceiling & gas frpl. Fire 
Pit & Decking.  $108,000

#152479

BARBOURSVILLE Well Cared For Bi-level 
w/level lot, screened deck overlooking back 
yard w/vinyl privacy fence. 9 rms offering 4 
BR, 2.5 BA. Some wood floors. $149,000

#154435 New
Listing



(740) 886-9865

Tamara L. Spurlock
(304) 638-9865

www.tammyspurlock.com

Tammy
WV & OHIO REALTOR®

Spurlock

Jim Weiler, BrokerEach Office Independently Owned and Operated

Realty Consultants 
1400 6th Ave., Huntington, WV

CHESAPEAKE

$131,900

FAIRLAND SCHOOLS

$162,900

4 BR, 3 BA - SOUTH POINT

$235,000

PEA RIDGE

$100,000

MINT CONDITION

$149,000

GRAND BOULEVARD

$119,000

Other Rentals Available: 1 and 2 Bedroom Apartments, Furnished 
Corporate Apartments, Studio Apartments, Townhomes & Homes. 

Custom & Flexible Leases. Rents from $495 to $1,595

Located in East Pea Ridge
Everything Furnished:
Kitchen & Linens
One Bedroom
Queen Size Beds
Home-like Decor

CORPORATE APARTMENTS

We are confident you will find our newly furnished corporate 
apartments ideal whether you are in the midst of relocating 
or working on a special project. A home-like atmosphere at 
an affordable price. Short and long term leases available.

“We offer energy efficient living in comfortable surroundings. Our 
level of service is unequaled in the area, and we are confident 
we can match your requirements with one of our properties.”

Mini-Blinds
Cable TV & DVD
Ample Off Street Parking
Internet Available
All Utilities Paid
Close to I-64 & Route 60

www.gardenparkrentals.com

(304) 736-RENT
(7368)

youtube.com search for gardenpark.mov

Rich Tucker
304634-8804

Homes & Land Real Estate

6007 Rt. 60E, Suite 240, 
River Place Plaza, 

Barboursville, WV 25504

Patrick Lucas, Broker
Each office independently owned & operated

I Have All The Resources You Need!
Buying a new home is one of the biggest financial 
decisions you can make. I have strong connections with 
other professionals that can help make your dream of 
homeownership a reality. I will be happy to recommend 
an experienced lender, trustworthy home inspector and 
reputable title agency to help you complete your home 
buying experience.

Let’s put my network to work for you.
Give me a call today!

Do you want to buy your first home but are 
concerned you don’t have enough for the down 
payment? Don’t despair, mortgage loans are 
available for first time home buyers like you. 
There are even down payment assistance 
programs that can help you meet the minimum 
requirements, so you too can achieve your dream 
of owning a home.

Buying a first home isn’t out of reach!

(740) 643-2589

Debbie Sutcliffe, Broker 302 State St.   Proctorville, Ohio

Home

Beverly Wilson

Stillpass Realty Co.
(304) 633-2589Cell

132 Acres HUNTERS PARADISE Horse & Cattle 
LOVER’S DREAM. Surrounded by Wayne Nat’l Forest. 
170x90 indoor arena w/att. stalls. Apx. 40 acres tillable 
land. Garage & 94x60 barn attached to house. 64x40 
equipment/hay shed. GREAT PRICE. #154331 $475,000

23 Acres surround this 3 BR, 1.5 BA brick 
ranch w/bsmt. Barn w/pasture for your livestock, 
hunting or to enjoy. Newer metal roof, heat/air 
& water heater. #153248 $185,000

Proctorville   1.8 Acres. Co. Rd. 12 
$70,000

47 Acres 3 BR, 2 BA, det 2 car garage. Raise a 
garden. Place for livestock, 4H projects. Great 
hunting too! 2nd water tap for add’l house site. 
#150269 $131,900 

4 BR, 2 BA Ranch on 1 acre. Spacious 1,810 sq.ft., 
newer metal roof, heat/air. 2 gas log frpls, 36x24 
det garage - great for mechanics. Co. Rd. 6, only 
minutes to town. #153288 $149,000

Chesapeake 4 BR, 3 BA Ranch. New 2 car det 
garage, vinyl fencing, water heater, kitchen counter, 
DW & some carpet. Room for pool or enjoy the view 
from front porch. 5 mins to town. #152105 $139,000

S. Point 3 BR brick ranch on 2.8 acres. Newer 
heat/air, driveway & stainless kitchen appliances. 
Room for garden, det garage, etc. Only 2 miles 
to Rt. 52. #153766 $129,000

Proctorville Lot near the River. 
Great camping spot. McCall Creek. $10,500

realbevw@gmail.com

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 7



    

304525-8351 (Days & 
Evenings)

TM

MLS
2536 Fifth Street Road

Flora & Mitzi Russell

Mitzi Russell, Broker

52 Acres
LAVALETTE/KENOVA  Area - Building w/3 
Units. 2 upper level with 3 BR, 1 BA each & 
each rented for $650. Lower level is owner use 
or rent for 3rd income. City water, fruit trees. 
Nice woodlands. $159,500

SOUTHSIDE - Nice 1 story brick & stone home near 
elementary & middle schools. Wood floors in LR, DR & 
3 BR. Kitchen has breakfast nook & appliances.  Window 
treatments stay. Well cared for w/new heat pump for CH&A, 
electric hot water heater, gutter guards & newer windows. 
Storage bldg in back, off-street parking & det. garage. 
Seller says quick possession. Property is in Kenova & 
priced for needed TLC. $125,000

3 BR, 1.5 BA

LAVALETTE Area Nice starter or retirement 
home. 3 BR, 1 BA, LR, kitchen w/appliances 
& laundry area. NEW WINDOWS. Property 
has off-street parking on corner lot. 

3 BR, 1 BA

REDUCED

LAVALETTE AREA

MLS152641

MLS150700

MLS151304
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3 BR, 1 BA

WAYNE COUNTY ACREAGE

130+/- Acres

    WAYNE COUNTY ACREAGE
PRICHARD Area - Nice ranch 
home in country, yet close to Prichard 
amenities. Interior has living room, 
kitchen, 2 BR, 1 BA & laundry room w/
breezeway to gathering/bonus room w/
stone frpl., which could be easily made 
into master suite/3rd BR. Exterior has 
large det garage w/heat & air, carport, 
and storage bldg. Home sits back from 
road on 22.5 acres. $115,00022.5 Acres

DUNLOW Area Ranch home has 
great floor plan on long level lot. 
Interior has lg living room, kitchen, 3 
BR, 2 BA, bonus room, ceiling fans, 
CH&A, newer electric HW heater & 
city water. Exterior includes newer 
roof, 3 storage bldgs & carport. 
Acreage on both sides of road. 
Reduced to $92,500

3 BR, 2 BAMLS151598

REDUCED

    SPRING VALLEY 
/CEREDO Area 
- Tri-level with good 
floor plan! Main entry 
level has living room, 
kitchen with applianc-
es, dining area and 
main BR suite. Upper 

level has BR suite & large bonus room with fireplace. Lower level has BR & laundry 
area with double-sliding glass doors. Exterior has det. garage, fenced back yard 
and small patio area. Near end of street with low traffic. Move-in ready! $92,000

NEW

KENOVA Area - Options, Options, Options! 
Downsize as owner occupant, rent as an investor or 
try your luck at flipping. One owner home has LR, DR, 
kitchen, BR & BA. Exterior is nice w/fenced level lot 
& outbldg. All in Kenova with new elementary school 
soon! Property is priced for needed TLC. 

NEW

PENDING!
Motivated Seller wants this 
SOLD! Lots of room in the interior 
and over an acre on the exterior. 
Interior: 4 BR, 2.5 BA & awesome 
upper room! Warm up at LR 
fireplace. All kitchen appliances 
stay. Exterior: Newer roof, deck 
off kitchen & storage bldg. Call us 
today to see this one! $124,500

PENDING!
Public water & paved road access! 
Home w/LR, kitchen w/dining area, 3 
BR, 1 BA & laundry room. Updated with 
newer roof, central heat/air, hot water 
heater, windows, kitchen cabinets & 
painting. Walk-up attic storage. Exterior 
has lg workshop w/lots of lighting. Land 
on both sides of road. Some fencing. 
Near East Lynn Lake recreational area. 
$115,000
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Debra Dickens, Broker 740-646-5555

703 Park Ave. IRONTON 502 Solida Rd. SO. POINT
740-532-1035 740-377-2513

www.mmrealty.biz

105 Virginia St., S. Point
Beautiful 1 story ranch style 
home. Close to river. No flood 
insurance required. Home 
features 3 BR, 2 BA. Nice deck 
& AG Pool. $119,000 #152924 
Mendy @ 740-479-2289

Woodview Acres
Established Country Subd.
Nice 3 BR brick ranch w/1 car att 
garage. Spacious yard & just mins 
from US 52. Close to the village of S. 
Point & just mins from both Ashland 
& Htgn bridges. $112,000 #152760 
Anne @ 740-377-3369

2012 S. 6th St., Ironton
Extremely well maintained 3 BR 
home w/nice fenced back yard. 
Steel siding, new metal roof, 
central heat/air & spacious BRs. 
Appliances remain. $99,900 
#153614 Alice @ 740-626-2514

1529 Karin St., Ironton
Move-in Ready. Newly updated 
3 BR ranch style home w/
new central air. Located in 
established subdivision. Only 
$87,900 #153989 Call Michelle 
740-646-1254

New Listing

105 Lou St., South Point
Great starter home or home for 
empty nester. This 3 BR ranch 
in the village features a 2 car att 
garage, covered patio & fenced 
back yard. $105,000 #154247 Alice 
740-646-2514

New Listing

108 Fitzpatrick, S. Point
All brick home, neat as a pin & 
move-in ready. All 3 BRs have 
their own private BA. Great FR 
that opens into fenced yard. 2 car 
att garage + 2 car det. garage w/
carport. $170,000 #154316 Call 
Dee or Dave 740-377-2650

New Listing

119 Patrick St., Coal Grove
Very nice 3 BR, 2 BA doublewide 
on permanent foundation. Open 
floor plan w/17x19 deck. Handicap 
accessible. Country setting - City 
limits. $84,900 #154366 Call Mendy 
740-479-2289

New Listing

705 S. 5th St., Ironton
Great 1 floor plan w/one-of-a-kind 
frpl, new engineered HW flooring, 
unique BA & kitchen, lg rooms 
w/oversized closets. New vinyl 
windows. $95,000 #153644 Call 
Debby @ 740-646-5555

Lawco Lake Home
Just in time for spring & summer. 
Completely updated 2 BR in 
gated community on Lawco 
Lake. Great vacation home w/lg 
porch overlooking pond. $83,900 
#153651 Mendy 740-479-2289

810 N. Kenova Rd., S. Point
Great starter home centrally 
located within the village of 
south Point. Could also be used 
as a rental. $66,000 #154019 
Anne 740-377-3369

312 N. 6th St., Ironton
Stately 2 story w/extra lg MBR, 
2 BA, kitchen w/all appliances, 
formal DR, LR w/frpl & home 
office. Nice bsmt & fenced back 
yard. 1 car garage. Agent Owned. 
$99,000 #153625 Call Debby @ 
740-646-5555

2709 S. 9th St., Ironton
New Everything in this 3 BR, 2 BA 
home. Roof, windows, electric, 
plumbing, HW floors, custom 
kitchen, custom tile in BAs, Central 
H/A.  #154054 Debby 740-646-5555

New Listing

7193 Co. Rd. 1, South Point
JUST LIKE NEW & MOVE-IN READY! This 3 BR home features a beautiful 
eat-in kitchen w/custom cabinetry, prep station plus home office area. Nice 
front porch & just minutes from shopping. #154472 Alice @ 740-626-2514

Repriced

4529 CR 15, S. Point
Stunning luxury home. Master on 
1st & 2nd floor. 4.84 acres. Heated 
18x36 indoor pool. 5 BR, 5.5 
BA. Lg basement w/BA, workout 
room. Circular stairway in foyer. 
$389,900 #153891 Call Mendy 
740-479-2289

122 Fitzpatrick St., 
Coal Grove

This 2 BR home is a great buy 
for 1st time home buyer or empty 
nester. Would also make a great 
rental. Only $49,900 Call Debby 
@ 740-646-5555

New Listing

Deal Of The Day!

Repriced Repriced
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See All Available Listings at  www.c21homesandland.com

Patrick
Lucas

WV,OH Broker, GRI
304634-6275

Alvin
Bowyer

304208-4650

Kelli 
Sobonya 

304417-0869

Fred
Murdock GRI

304634-2290

Andy 
Bowen

304416-0310

Eric
Frazier

304544-0501

Renaulda
Crisp

304634-7650

Donna
Blake

304417-1765

Summer
Nida

304634-8743

Bob
Adkins

304633-6619

Mary Allyson
Baisden

304638-9681

Melissa
Lane

304638-9676

Richard
Leach

304544-1495

Rich
Tucker

304634-8804

Brody
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

www.DaveBledsoe.com



   

Dawn Aldridge-Green
304-638-8131

Alex Bourgeois
304-412-0902

REALTY CONSULTANTS
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Ken Gainer
304-360-3000

Barat Wilcox
304-544-6080

Jim Weiler, Broker 
304-654-6444

INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED

George “Hank” Wright
304-208-4402 

1400 6th Avenue, Huntington, WV JIM WEILER, BROKER

304-525-2300     1-800-675-8890
William E. Dawson, Ky BrokerSERVING WV AND OHIO

2 BR, 2 BA Condo. 2 parking spaces 
in garage, HW throughout, granite 

counter top & stainless.
 Call Ken 304-360-3000

$219,000

ST. JAMES

1-1/2 story w/vinyl siding. 3 BR, 2 BA, 
off-street parking. Walk to Fatima

Call Ken 304-360-3000

$89,500

Lots of Opportunity for this 3 
BR, 3 BA home w/over 800 sq.ft. 
unfin. bsmt. Garage makes for 
great workshop plus parking. Partially 
floored attic. Call Hank 304-208-4402

WASHINGTON BLVD.

$219,000

2 First Floor BRs set off this 4 BR home. 
Lower level game room w/frpl & full bath. 

Large 2 car carport & large lot. 
Call Ken 304-360-3000

$84,500

MILTON SE HILLS

One The Market For The 1st 

Time in 40 Years. Don’t miss your 
opportunity to own this 3-4 BR, 
3.5 BA home featuring a wonderful Garage 

Apartment. Call Hank 304-208-4402

SE HILLS

$539,900

Adorable well maintained home with 2 BR, 
1 BA, hardwood throughout. Nice level lot 
w/off-street parking. Newer roof, windows, 

heating & cooling, electrical & sewer. 
Call Michelle 304-395-2192

WESTMORELAND

$84,500

Colonial that borders & views Ritter Park’s ten-
nis center! Wonderful kitchen/FR! Sunken LR, 
formal dining, & den complete the main level. 
Master suite is 30x14. Offers 6 BR, 4.5 BA, LL 
game room & workshop w/2 car garage & More!
Jim 304-654-6444 www.JimWeiler.com

PARKSIDE

$268,900

Minutes to Downtown Htgn & MU campus. 
4 BR, 2.5 BA, Open floor plan w/vaulted 

ceilings, 2 car det garage plus add’l parking 
for RV or boat. Dawn 304-638-8131 

www.dawngreenrealtor.com

CHESAPEAKE

$174,900All the work has been done. Move-in 
Ready! Do all your living on one level. 
No Steps! 3-4 BR, 2.5 BA, screened 

porch off FR, fenced yard, new carpet 
throughout, freshly painted & new bath in 

basement. Dawn 304-638-8131 
www.dawngreenrealtor.com

MILTON

$190,000

Magnificent River Views from your Front 
Porch! 4 BR, 2 BA, newer roof, new carpet, 

newer outdoor heat pump. Immediate 
possession. Dawn 304-638-8131 

www.dawngreenrealtor.com

PROCTORVILLE/ROME

$175,000 REDUCED

Doing More From FOR SALE to SOLD!
“THAT’S THE SIGN OF A RE/MAX AGENT”

Wonderful 3 BR, 1.5 BA home 
close to Rt. 60, I-64 & Htgn 

Mall. Well maintained in quiet 
neighborhood. Come see it today.

 Call Hank 304-208-4402

INDIAN MEADOWS

$129,900

Very Well Maintained 3 BR, 1.5 BA house. 
Conveniently located near Rt. 60 & I-64. Liv-
ing room, Dining room, Basement, off-street 

parking. Call Alex 304-412-0902

BEVERLY HILLS

$59,900 NEW PRICE
Beautiful brick home on a cul-de-sac offering 4 
BR, 3 BA, stainless kitchen, amazing workshop 
in garage (20’x26.9’) and formal dining room. 

Tiered deck and wooded back yard.  
Call Michelle 304-395-2192

BELMONT DR.

$169,900
PRICE 

REDUCTION
Gorgeous 2 BA Brick home offering 4 BR 
(could be 5 BR), Gleaming HW floors & 

trim throughout. New roof & heat in 2015. 
Amazing possibilities. Move-in ready. 

Call Michelle 304-395-2192

WEST END

$130,000
NEW ON 

MARKET

4 BR, 3 BA, LR w/wood floor & frpl, DR w/
bay window & wood floor, Den, applianced 
- kitchen, main floor BR and BA. 2 Car ga-
rage, deck, private yard. Central Heat/Air, 

Great room, Basement. 
Jim 304-654-6444 www.JimWeiler.com

PARK HILLS VIEW

$468,900

Cute as a button. Newer galley kitchen, 
HW floors, 2 dens and wonderful screened 
room with 250 sq.ft. of outdoor living. 2 

BR, 1.5 BA. Fenced yard and garage. 
Jim 304-654-6444 www.JimWeiler.com

WESTMORELAND

$119,800



Michelle Kendrick
304-395-2192

Jill Nelson
304-633-2873

Judy C. Burton
304-697-8019

Judy Foster
304-654-2444

Tammy Spurlock
740-886-9865

Brenda Taylor
304-634-4659

WWW.WVHOMETOUR.COM
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Betty Weiler
304-525-3106

“Celebrating 25 Years of Service 
to Our Community!”

1991 to 2016

Well maintained home. HW through-
out. Pretty Kitchen w/new appliances. 

New metal roof. Family room w/
fireplace. 3 BR, 2 BA, 1 car garage.  

Call Judy B. 304-697-8019

EAST PEA RIDGE

$168,800
Completely Renovated. New HW 
floors, kitchen, appliances, granite 
counter top, heat and air, roof & 

windows. 4 BR, 2 BA, 1 car garage.  
Call Judy B. 304-697-8019

FAIRFAX DRIVE

$173,800 NEW PRICE

“Everything you desire.” Spacious 4 BR, 2.5 BA 
home. Equipped kitchen opens to lg GR w/frpl 
& all season room. Beautiful wood trim & solid 
wood doors. Spacious owner’s suite w/lavish BA. 
Heated kidney shaped inground pool w/gazebo & 

pool house.  Call Brenda 304-634-4659

$325,000

HUNTINGTON

Beautiful remodeled all brick home. Lavish 
composite deck overlooks River. Oak 

floors, solid wood interior doors. Kitchen 
w/SS appliances. Owner’s suite w/full BA. 

Call Brenda 304-634-4659

$239,000

CHESAPEAKE, OH

Beautiful 4 BR, 2 BA home with large back 
yard. Remodeled kitchen w/gorgeous tile work 
& stainless appliances. Living room upstairs 
and additional gathering room in the basement. 

Attached garage. This is a must see! 
Call Jill Nelson 304-633-2873

$149,900

River View Lot in Island Estates. Beautiful 
3 BR, 3 BA home. HW floors on main level. 

Lg deck, perfect for entertaining.
Judy Foster 304-654-2444

EAST PEA RIDGE

$189,900

Completely remodeled 2 BR, 1 BA 
home. Close to I-64 & bus line. 

Judy Foster 304-654-2444

HUNTINGTON

$53,000
Beautiful lg home for the growing family. 

Open/Spacious. 4 BR, 3.5 BA. One Owner 
Custom Built. Call for appointment

Call Tammy 740-886-9865

LAVALETTE 
GOLF COURSE

$450,000 Make this awesome church bldg your new 
church or whatever you may need it to be-
-accounting offices, daycare, medical! It is 
huge & so nice. With parking Lot. Call for 
appointment. Call Tammy 740-886-9865

SOUTH POINT

$249,500

3 Acres to fix up a house & build a few more. 
Private & secluded on James River Rd.

Call Tammy 740-886-9865

INVESTORS ... HURRY!

$110,000

Completely Renovated Condo. Modern Kitch-
en By Woody’s w/Hard Maple cabinetry, deluxe 
granite counter tops & stainless appliances. Solid 
strand Bamboo floors in LR & Foyer. Tile In kitch-
en & baths. Lg  Master BR w/private BA. 2nd BR 
& BA. Huge floored attic for storage. Across from 

YMCA.  Jill Nelson 304-633-2873

WALK TO PARK

$165,000

Stately 5 BR, 3.5 BA house on corner lot with 
private well-landscaped yard. One block from 
Ritter Park. Master suite w/private BA. Tre-
mendous entertaining area w/LR & GR, both 

w/fireplaces. Custom cabinetry in kitchen.
 Jill Nelson 304-633-2873

$289,900

SOUTHSIDE

Where else could you live right on the Ohio River 
for so little money? Great view of Bridge & Harris 
Riverfront. Low maintenance exterior. 4 BR, 2 
BA. Det. Garage. Enjoy the fireworks, concerts & 

boat races. Call Brenda 304-634-4659

$109,000

CHESAPEAKE

Pretty Cape Cod in Stamford Park. 
Formal LR & DR. Lg kitchen open to 
Great Room w/WB frpl. Bonus rm off 
one of the BR’s. 3 BR, 2.5 BA, 2 car 

garage. Call Judy B. 304-697-8019

STAMFORD PARK

$248,000 NEW LISTING

Great home for 1st time buyers or 
downsizing. Well cared for with det. 

workshop. 2 BR, 1 BA, carport.  
Call Judy B. 304-697-8019

KENOVA

$59,900

Cover Home



W.G. Bunch - WV Broker, Cheryl Preston-Bolender, Ohio Broker

MLS# 154343
Lg Brick w/Main Floor 
BR. All-Seasons Room

4 BR, 3 BA
Proctorville $279,900 

MLS# 154321
Many Updates. Repaint-

ed Completely. Dead 
End St. 3 BR, 2.5 BA
Huntington $144,900

MLS# 154347
All Brick w/Level Yard

Large Bonus Room
4 BR, 2.5 BA

South Point $139,000

MLS# 154349
Great Home! Beautiful HW 
Floors, Corner Lot, Off-
St. Parking. 4 BR, 1.5 BA 

Huntington $59,900

MLS# 153977
Lots Of Character. Inviting 
Front Porch, Garden Lovers 

Back Yd. 4 BR, 1.5 BA 
Huntington $139,900 

MLS# 154345
Enjoy Lg Beautiful Deck 
This Summer! 3,000 SF 
Living Space. 4 BR, 3 BA
Chesapeake $284,900

MLS# 154105
Cathedral Ceilings, Frpl, 
Kitchen w/Granite, 2 

Master Suites. 4 BR, 4.5 
BA Chesapeake $725,000

MLS# 153403
New Kitchen, Tile, 

Carpet, Paint, Shutters, 
Roof, HVAC. 4 BR, 2.5 
BA Proctorville $229,000

MLS# 154123
Beautiful Farm House.
89 Acres Of Nature & 
Wildlife. 4 BR, 2 BA
Chesapeake $399,000

www.huntingtonhomebunch.com
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MLS# 154056
Beautiful Home, Lg Open 
Kitchen w/Stainless Appli-

ances. 3 BR, 2.5 BA
Proctorville $169,900

MLS# 153660
Gorgeous Entry. Beautiful 
Staircase, Open Floor, 

Equipped Kitchen Granite 
Counters, 3 BR, 2.5 BA 
Proctorville $335,000

MLS# 154131
Great For Entertaining!
Open Floor Plan, Huge 
Deck. 5 BR, 3.5 BA
Huntington $294,000

Kathy Stalnaker
304-544-0232

New ListingNew Listing New Listing New Listing New Listing

New Listing New Listing

SUPPORTING OUR COMMUNITY
The Huntington Board of REALTORS held their 5th Annual Heroes 
for Hoops 5K, which benefited the Hoops Family Children’s 
Hospital at Cabell Huntington Hospital on March 12, 2016
Huntington REALTORS recognize that Hoops Family Children’s Hospital unit 
needs donations to offset the cost of care. Proceeds from the race will  help 
benefit equipment, critical care needs and other necessities associated with the 
day-to-day operations. The REALTORS  are proud to step up to the challenge 
and want to thank all participants who made this event successful.
Lorre Wilson, President, and Jan Fouts, Chairman, Community Services want to 
give a special thank you to our sponsors:
TITLE: Marsha Slater, State Farm Insurance, Mark Mansour, Broker, Old Colony;
GOLD: Huntington Federal Savings Bank, Crout & O’Dell Orthodontics, 
Herald-Dispatch;

SILVER: BesTitle Agency, First American Home Warranty;
    BRONZE: Bunch Real Estate Associates, Speedway, 
    DESCO Federal Credit Union, Tim Martin - FoodFair 
    Markets, PrimeLending, and King Custom Graphics.

(304) 302-0242
5185 US Rt. 60, Suite 212, Huntington, WV 25705
huntingtonboardofrealtors.com
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Barboursville - Doublewide w/3 BR, 2 BA, master 
suite w/jet tub, spacious living room, lg rear  deck on 
apx. 2 acres. Private & convenient. #152000 $50,783

Chesapeake - Close to schools at the end of a dead-
end street. Tree-lined semi-private lot. 2 BR, 1.5 BA, lg 
eat-in kitchen, det garage, outbldg. #153566 $55,220

Westmoreland - 3 BR home w/newly remodeled 
kitchen & bath on private level lot. Lots of updates. 
Agent owned. #152785 $64,500

Kenova - This cute home is much larger than it 
appears. 3 BR, 2 BA, updated kitchen, baths, roof & 
H/A. Det. garage. Being sold “As Is”. #152493 $82,665

Buffalo Creek - Cozy cottage w/3 BR, 1 BA and all the 
privacy you’ve been looking for. Apx. 15 mins to VA & 
Spring Valley HS. Equipped kitchen. #153511 $29,225

Green Valley - Lovely remodeled 3 BR, 1.5 BA home 
w/character inside & out. Lg LR, eat-in kitchen w/pantry. 
Home warranty. Convenient location. #153701 $98,900

Proctorville - In a country setting w/over 2 acres, yet 
convenient to town. 3 BR, 2 BA home w/2 car det. 
garage & 2 car carport. #152988 $159,000

503 State St., Proctorville, OH 45669740.886.2020 Robert Bonecutter, OH & WV Broker

www.OHWVhomes.com

Robert 
Bonecutter      

304-544-0074

Charles & Isabelle
Bonecutter      

304-633-4489

Lois
Anders-Johnson

740-534-8067

Dick Alley, 
GRI 

304-360-2733

Member- WV Association of Realtors
Member - National Association of Realtors



                           

Dottie 
Adams

740-886-7325

Karen 
Tillis

304-416-4438

Debbie 
Sutcliffe
Broker

Beverly  
Wilson

740-643-2589

(740)886-7214
www.stillpasshomes.com

Stillpass Realty Co.

302 State St. Proctorville, Ohio
DEBBIE SUTCLIFFE, BROKER

Page 20 - Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com

Dustin
Holschuh

304-633-3780

$249,900 - Huntington
4 BR, 2.5 BA  MLS 151663

NEW PRICE! Ritter Park 

$234,900 - Proctorville
4 BR, 3 BA MLS 152339 

Beverly 304-633-2589

$339,000 - Proctorville
NEW 4 BR, 3 BA  MLS 152862

Dustin 304-633-3780

Melissa
Lucas

740-208-1479

$89,900 - South Point
3 BR, 2 BA  MLS 153029

Dustin 304-633-3780

$475,000 Pedro 132 Acres
Hunters Paradise MLS 154331 

Beverly 304-633-2589

$267,900 - Proctorville
3 BR, 2.5 BA  MLS 154380

Karen 304-416-4438

$229,900 Proctorville
4 BR, 3 BA Pool MLS 154302

Dottie 304-633-9313

$174,900 - Proctorville
3 BR, 2.5 BA  MLS 154391

Karen 304-416-4438

$157,900 - Huntington
4 BR, 2 BA  MLS 154115

Karen 304-416-4438

$149,000 - Coal Grove
4 BR, 2 BA MLS 153288 

Beverly 304-633-2589

$145,000 Proctorville
3 BR, 1 BA MLS 154223

Dottie 304-633-9313

$129,900 Proctorville
Duplex 2 BR, 1 BA MLS 153858

Dottie 304-633-9313

 Homes
OF THE TRI-STATE AREA (WV, KY & OH)

Want More BANG...
...For Your BUCK?

Attention Advertisers!

Same Price As The Last Century
  (Same price for nearly 20 years)

No Contract - No Pressure

Beautiful Color - Excellent Print Quality
  (It won’t rub off on your fingers)

Great Distribution 
  (Fresh and on the street for 4 weeks -- 
  in the hands of readers for even longer)
Great Exposure
 (On the web for quick and easy access 
  10 days early -- with over 26,000 hits) 
  www.homeswvohky.com
Free Ad Design & Quality Service
  (No charge to compose your ad)

Call Today For 
Your Price Quote.

304-736-0561
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Attorney, Bruce A. Toney, and his staff, Gabrielle Cerullo and Sarah 
Cecil, of the residential and commercial real estate department 
of Campbell Woods, are pleased to provide a full range of legal 

services to ensure that your next real estate purchase or refinance 
goes smoothly and with the desired results. Ask your lender to 

contact us or give us a call at 304-529-2391

304.690.1236

5869 Davis Creek, Barboursville, WV
Mark Mansour, WV & OH Broker

BestWVRealEstate@gmail.com
www.BestWestVirginiaRealEstate.com

www.BestOhioRealEstate.com

Realtor of the Year 2015 
Huntington Board of Realtors

Licensed in WV & OHYour Resource For Real Estate

Immaculate Condo Offers A Community 
Room, Beautiful Pool & Exercise Facility. HOA 
Includes Basic Cable, Water & Sewer

Privacy Within Minutes Of Rt. 52. Beautiful Gradu-
ated Deck, Lg Open Kitchen & Plenty Of Room For 
Everyone! Screened Back Porch & Basement Work-
shop Are Nice, Along With 1st Floor Owner’s Suite.

Elegant Tudor Style Home Has An Adorable Court 
Yard & Great Storage. 4 BR, Exercise Room & 2 Fr-
pls! The Main Floor Gathering Is A Potential 5th BR. 
Owner’s Suite w/Walk-in Closet & Private BA.

MUST SEE

Convenient Living

Single Floor Plan Home w/WB Frpl, Cathedral 
Ceilings & Fenced Yard. 3 Spacious BR w/Owner’s 
Suite Having A Walk-in Closet & Private Bath.

#153815 #153784

#154087 #154004

WELL MAINTAINED

1st Floor Bedroom

Since 1915

304 522-8361
P.C. Pancake, Broker

915  5th Ave., Huntington, WV 25701

www.pancakerealty.com
Like Us On 
Facebook.

KENOVA - 2 BR, 2 BA home on 19th St. 
Also has a library/study/den as well as a 
sun room. Central heat & air. Only $55,000!

Big & Roomy Southside. Lg comfort-
able front porch. 5 BR, 3.5 BA w/den & 
LR. Really great condition. Det. garage 
w/small apt. above. $134,500

Let’s Make Some Money! Bank-owned 
bi-level in W. Pea Ridge. Needs some 
cosmetic work & some foundation repair. 
Somebody is going to make a good deal 
& make some money on this one. $39,000

Stately Southside, beautiful 5 BR, 3.5 BA 
brick on 100x140 lot w/det garage w/apt 
above. Updated kitchen, FR w/frpl. Gor-
geous floors. Fresh paint in & out. $209,900

Huge Reduction

SE Hills Investment - 7 rooms w/2 BR & 1 BA. 
Drive-in garage in lower level. Possible work-
shop space as well. With a little investment in 
some upgrades, this will be a moneymaker for 
years to come. $26,500

Repriced

Several properties in need of 
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
more info & details. 304-634-7349

ROCK CAMP RIDGE

Fax: (304) 562-2895

Need More Space?

to find a house that is big enough for 
you and your “herd.”

Check out 
www.homeswvohky.com



Cornerstone at James River

The splendor of an easy, maintenance-free life is just a phone call away.
Contact us today to arrange your personal tour.

Peggy A.
Mynes

304634-5566

Cristie
Bryant

304561-8857

Valerie
Leggett

304638-4047

Amy
Jarvis

304417-4583

Stephanie
Cavender

304634-8371

Christopher
Hoover

Assoc. Broker
304550-5829

Heather
Conner

304590-1176

3568 Teays Valley Road, Suite 200
Hurricane, WV 25526
808 Oakwood Road
Charleston, WV 25314 304-757-0889

Jan Hoover
Broker/Owner
304610-0572

Alison 
Gawthrop

304546-1998

Cornerstone at James River is a gated community built 
on the idea that life should be effortless. Convenience, 
variety, quality and leisure make this special 
neighborhood a very relaxing place to live.

From the latest in home decor to worry-free upkeep, 
you will find that Cornerstone at James River 
is a community that truly captures the essence of 
maintenance-free living with style. Choose between a 
spacious one or two story unit, both offering bonus rooms.





 
142 Co. Rd. 403

Proctorville, OH 45669
 (740) 886-2800   

(304) 736-99555869 Davis Creek, Barboursville

Toll Free # 1-800-788-5592        
KY # (606) 327-5555

Mark Mansour, WV & OH Broker  •  William Burns, KY Broker

917 8th Street
Huntington 25701
(304) 781-2600

334 E. Main Street
Milton, WV 25541
(304) 743-1000
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George Conard  304-544-2573

George Sez...
Over 20 Years As A Full Time 
Agent Selling or Buying, 
You Will Like My Service!

Big or Small, I Work Them All.

Nora 
Holmes

Call
304-416-NORA   

(6672)

SELLING OR BUYING
GIVE ME A CALL

(I Can Help)

304.634.3181 304.416.3592

SE Hills - Adorable 3 BR, 1.5 
BA. #154076 $139,900

Convenient E. Pea Ridge, 3 BR, 
2 BA, Freshly Painted Bsmt. 
#152627 $139,900

Michele Waugh 304-633-9069

Look No Further! This Immaculate, 
Well Maintained Home Has It All. 
Numerous Updates, Lg Back 
Yard, Deck, Screened Sun Room, 
Walkout Bsmt. #153409 $222,900

Kenny Clemons  304-654-0371clemonsk61@hotmail.com

3 BR, 1 BA. Fenced Yard. Priced To Sell. 
$40,000 Call Kenny.

Nice 3 BR Home w/2 Full 
BA & Nice Yard. Close To 
Hurricane School District. 
#153869 $169,900

304-617-0765

Investors Dream! Great Rental 
Income Potential! Call For Tour. 
#152296 $38,500

ACREAGE

Jan Fouts, MBA 304-552-3519www.jfouts.oldcolony.com

Leatha Hundley 304-972-9497

Lovely 2 BR, 1 BA, Very Well 
Maintained Home. Nice HW 
Floors. Full Unfin. Walkout Bsmt 
w/Lots Of Potential. Includes 1 Yr 
Home Warranty. #154226 $49,500

Beautiful 3 BR, 2 BA Cedar-sided Home In 
Fast Growing Area. $210,000. Additional 
Acreage w/Barn, Pond & Rentals For 
Additional $120,000. #152978

Vineta 
Maynard

304.972.3668 Home
606.205.7437 Cell/Text
304.736.9955 Office

vmaynard@me.com

304-939-1201

Charming Southside Home! The 
Inviting Foyer Leads To A Large Open 
Living Room w/Hidden Projection  
Screen, Dining Room & Very Nice 
Kitchen. 2nd Level Offers 3 BR, 2 BA, 
Laundry Closet & Access To Unfinished 
3rd Floor That Could Be A Nice Bonus 
Room. Basement w/Tons Of Space! 
Private Yard w/Storage 
Shed, 1 Car Garage & 
1 Car Carport. #153755 
$229,900

Becky Myers 304-417-2325

Milton 1 Owner Brick w/3 BR, 
2 BA On Main Level. Formal 
LR & DR, Eat-in Kitchen & Lg 
Fenced Yard. 2 BR & Half BA 
On 2nd Level w/No Flooring Or 
Air. #154189 

Price Reduced

Residence Or Business Located Downtown 
Hamlin Near Courthouse. 5 Rooms (2-3 BR, 
1 BA). Partially Finished Concrete Basement. 
#152308 $54,000

2 Story Brick/Vinyl Home On 
.71 Acre. GR, Den, Formal/
Casual Living Space. Home For 
Entertaining. #154177 $349,000

NEW
LISTING

NEW
PRICE

Over 75 Acres With 3 BR, 2 BA Well 
Maintained Home. Just 23 Miles From 
Barboursville! One Year Warranty. 
#153203 $139,000

Check This Fabulous, 
Conveniently Located 
Wayne County Home 
Out. One-of-a-kind!
#153897

betty.sargent9@gmail.com

New Construction 
3 BR, 2.5 BA Mid-
entry w/Open Floor 
Plan. Appliance-
Filled Kitchen, 
Lg GR, Separate 
Utility Room, 2 
Car Att Garage On 
Nice Level/Sloping 
Lot. 1 Yr Builder’s 
Warranty. #153997

1249 Meadow Lane, 
Milton

$179,500

304-751-0112
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OH & WV REALTOR®

www.DEBIREYNOLDS.com

(740) 886-2800 (304) 417-2332
REALDEBI@AOL.COM

Take a virtual tour: www.oldcolony.com/dreynolds5869 Davis Creek Rd, Barboursville WV Mark Mansour, WV & OH Broker

Allison Watkins
304-638-0296
Licensed WV & OH

Denise 
Franklin

Debi’s 
Staff

142 Co. Rd. 403, Proctorville, OH - Irene Road (Next To Dairy Queen)

$74,900 #151315   
3 BR, 1 BA

58 CR 32, Chesapeake

$99,000 #131942
25+/- Acres

Twp 172 S, Proctorville

LAND

$269,900 #151325 3 BR, 2.5 BA
508 Brubaker Dr., S. Point

$145,000 #153841   3 BR, 2 BA
308 Wilgus St., Proctorville

$289,900 #153693  4 BR, 3.5 BA
61 Private Dr. 15455, Crown City

$99,900 #151288  3 BR, 1.5 BA
72 Lower Terrace, Chesapeake

$49,000 #154074
Res. Lot, Fairland Schools

Private Drive 123, Crown City

$128,000 #154066  3 BR, 2 BA
103 Rowe St., Crown City

$499,000 #151085 4 or 5 BR, 4.5 BA
36 Roman Harbor, Proctorville

Since 1994! 
REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT COUNSELOR

Whether you are a seasoned investor or a beginning novice, 
Debi will diligently work with you to help you achieve your investment goals.

(740) 886-2800
(304) 417-2332

REALDEBI@AOL.COM
Call her today.

Under Contract

Price Reduced

$96,500 #150584
 3 BR, 2 BA, Fairland Schools
78 Pvt. Dr. 567, Chesapeake

1.14 Acre

$98,000 #150716   2 BR, 1 BA
420 SR 378, Chesapeake

$170,000 #152732 3 BR, 2.5 BA
1108 Tinker Lane, Proctorville

Riverfront

$105,000 #152767  4 BR, 2.5 BA
12329 SR 217, Scottown

MOTIVATED SELLER

Under Contract

$192,000 #153668  3 BR, 2.5 BA
304 Wilgus St., Proctorville

$170,000 #153606  Commercial
302 Wilgus St., Proctorville

$149,900 #153718  3 BR, 2 BA
35 Platinum Dr., Chesapeake

$182,000 #152148  3 BR, 2 BA
186 Carly Lane, Proctorville

Under Contract

31+ Acres

Commercial

$163,000 #153947  3 BR, 2 BA
190 Twp. 1303, Proctorville

Price Reduced

Under Contract

New Listing

$187,900 #154250  4 BR, 2 BA
527 Gardner Lane, Proctorville

New Listing

$276,000 #154118  4 BR, 3.5 BA
279 CR 408, Proctorville

New Listing

$499,000 #154368  4 BR, 3.5 BA
66 Twp 159, Scottown

New Listing

$89,500 #154326  3 BR, 2 BA
23 Elizabeth St., Proctorville

New Listing

FARM

99+ Acres

Under Contract Under Contract

.71 AcreLAND

Pending

$198,900  4 BR, 2.5 BA
200 Cranford Lane, Proctorville

New Listing
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betty.sargent9@gmail.com

Mark Mansour, WV & OH Broker 
William Burns, KY Broker

Lesage 8312 Ohio River 
Rd. - Totally Reno-
vated Farm House 
w/Large Addition. 
30 Beautiful Acres w/
Inground Pool. Won-
derful GR w/Stone 
Frpl. Includes A New 
2nd House w/1,200 
SF, 3 BR, 2 BA. 
Large Barn. Fenced 
For Horses. #154240 
$675,000

Milton 9 Hillview Lane
Apx. An Acre Lot. 
Newer Kitchen, 
Roof, 2 Fireplaces, 
Full Basement 
Partially Finished 
w/Game Room, 
Den & More Plus 
Workshop. New 
Large Deck. 
#154259 $349,900

3 BR, 2.5 BA 4 BR, 2.5+ BA

TimberlakeNew Listing 14 Fairway Drive 
Cul-d-sac Street w/
Apx. 4,000 Sq.Ft. 
Offers Beautiful Kitchen 
w/State-of-the-art 
Appliances. New Energy 
Efficient Roof, Newly 
Updated All Seasons 
Room, Formal Living & 
Dining, Open Kitchen, 
Gathering, Sun Room, 
Game Room & More. 
#154261 $480,0005 BR, 3.5 BA

Barboursville 734 Lee Street 
Large Open 
Appliance-filled 
Kitchen/Dining 
Amenities, 
Gathering Room, 
9 Ft. Ceilings, 
2 Main Floor 
Bedrooms. Level 
Lot. Must See! 
#153601 $218,5003 BR, 2 BA

MiltonNew Price! 74 Maxwell Circle. 
New Custom 
Built Home In 
Milton’s Newest 
Subdivision. 
#153251 $219,900

Milton 161 Bartlett Street 
Beautiful New 
Construction In 
Bradford Heights 
Offering Stainless 
Appliances. A Must 
See! One Year 
Builder’s Warranty. 
#153324 $309,900

3 BR, 2 BA 3 BR, 2.5 BA

Milton 1141 Scenic Drive 
Tri-level With 
Many Updates. 
New Stainless 
Appliances, 
Hardwood Floors, 
Painting, Patio, Tile 
Floors, Updated 
Baths & Fenced 
Yard. #153860 
$149,900

Gated Community 10 Riverwalk Dr.
Gathering Room w/
Gas Log Frpl, Media 
Room, Guest BR & 
BA On Main Floor, 
Hardwood, Owner’s 
Suite w/Large 
Stylish Owner’s BA. 
Exquisite Kitchen. 
Must See!  #152402 
$529,900

3 BR, 1.5 BA

5 BR, 4 BA

Lesage 9380 Henry Road
Ranch w/Updates 
On Nice Level 
Sloping Lot w/Large 
Detached Garage & 
Hardwood & Carpet 
Floors. #154091 
$98,000

3 BR, 1 BA

2960 Winters Rd. -
Super Condition 
Brick Ranch. Level 
Fenced Lot. New 
Kitchen, Windows, 
Bath, Etc. Sun 
Room, Det. Garage. 
Close To St. Mary’s 
Hospital. #154239 
$169,900

3 BR, 1.5 BA

HuntingtonNew Listing New Listing

New Listing New Listing



 

5869 Davis Creek Rd, Barboursville WV 25504
Mark Mansour, WV & OH Broker •  William Burns, KY Broker
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304.733.7131 office
304.638.2558 cell

karen@karentwohig.com

4 BR / 2 BA3 BR / 2.5 BA / 1.95 Acres
Proctorville $196,900 #154193

E. Pea Ridge $425,000 #153363

SE Hills $179,900 #153684
3 BR / 2.5 BA

Huntington $78,000 #153539

SE Hills $177,500 #154176
3 BR / 2.5 BA 

Southside $240,000 #154238

Ona $395,000 #154111 E. Pea Ridge $131,500 #154175
2 BR / 2 BA 

Barboursville $119,000 #153216

5 BR / 3.5 BA 4 BR / 3.5 BA

Ona $369,900 #154284
4 BR / 3 BA / 25+ Acres

	
VERY 

PRIVATE 
SETTING!

ONE
FLOOR 
PLAN!

PRIVACY 
WITH A 
VIEW!

LOTS OF
LIVING
SPACE!

1 OWNER
NO STEPS!

GREAT
NEW

PRICE!

Barboursville $299,000 #153788
Home / 2 Barns / 10 Acres

5 
MINUTES

TO I-64!

PRICED
TO

SELL!

South Point $128,900 #153761
3 BR / 1.5 BA 

LARGE
LEVEL
YARD!

LIVE MORE 
WORK LESS!

MAIN
FLOOR
LIVING!

TASTEFULLY 
UPDATED!

3 BR / 1.5 BA

REALTOR® WV & OH

RECOGNIZED...
RESPECTED...
RECOMMENDED.

3 BR / 1 BA / 3+ Acres

ABR, CNHS, CN

304.634.7993 cell
304.733.7158 office
todd@toddnelson.com
www.toddnelson.com
Josh O’Dell, Assistant

Your Key To 
Real Estate

TODD NELSON

NOW
SHOWING

Inviting!
4 BR, 3 BA Home Offering Hardwood 
& Tile Flooring Throughout. Huge 
Owner’s Suite & Cathedral Ceiling! 

$309,900 #154203 

SPACIOUS!
3 Bedroom, 2 Bath Bi-level Offering 
Appliance-filled Kitchen, Expansive 
Gathering Room & Gas Log Fireplace! 

$219,900 #154275

Move
Right In!

Spacious!

SOUTHSIDE RUBY!
2.5 Story Home Offering An Updated 
Kitchen. Gas Log Fireplace And 12 Month 

1st American Home Warranty! 
$129,900 #154319  

New
Listing!

REGAL OAKS!
4 BR, 2.5 BA With A First Floor Owner’s 

Suite, Inviting Front Porch & Patio! 
12 Month 1st American Warranty!

$189,900 #154271 

Barboursville!

Libby Adkins, ABR, GRI, SRMM
304.733.7111 Office
304.634.3181 Cell
ladkins@libbyadkins.com

Jeanette Mansour, Realtor
304.733.7112 Office    

304.416.3592 Cell
jmansour@oldcolony.com

3 BR, 2 BA
East Pea Ridge -- $180’s  #154432
Log-style Home w/Screened Porch & 

Inground Pool.

4 BR, 2.5 BA
East Pea Ridge -- $180’s #154221
Updated Kitchen With Tile Floors, 

Granite Counters & Stainless 
Appliances.

4 BR, 2.5 BA
Southside --  #154263

Gorgeous Hardwood Floors 
Throughout, Loads Of Updates & 2nd 

Floor Laundry Room.

5 BR, 3.5 BA
Park Hills --  $295,000 #154127
Updated Kitchen, 2 Large Owner 

Suites With One On The Main Level, & 
Beautiful All-season Room.

New Listing

New Listing

New Price

SpaciousUNDER 
CONTRACT



304-529-6033

1001 Sixth Ave.,  Huntington, WV
Francis W. McGuire, Broker

View all area homes 
on the web at

CallMcGuire.com

MORE 

Buying or Selling?
Experience

with McGuire!

Huntington. Take a look at this remarkable 
4 BR home that offers a lg master suite w/
private MBA. Beautiful HW floors throughout 
the first floor. The beautiful kitchen offers all 
stainless steel appliances w/granite counter 
tops. MLS# 154338 Price: $156,000

Chesapeake. Custom built home perched 
above the road with an inground pool & nice, 
level side yard. Nice woodwork, oak kitchen, 
2 HVAC’s & only a mile from Proctorville, 2 
miles to Chesapeake, 2 miles to downtown 
Htgn/MU. MLS# 152472 Price: $190,000

Todd 
Jenkins

304-544-2929

Mike 
Harbour

304-412-3300

Jody 
Lucas

304-654-1737

Kevin 
McGuire

304-939-1000

Cal 
Vinson

304-410-1300

Gary 
Bowen

304-634-8136

Elizabeth
Martin

304-952-8465

Alan 
Midkiff

304-972-7402

Kenova. Looking for a 3 BR home to make 
your own? With a little TLC, this could be it. 
This home offers a MBR on the first floor & 
dining area. Come and take a look today! 
MLS# 154041 Price: $39,900

Barboursville. This remodeled 3 BR, 1.5 
BA sits right next to the pond and has more 
land than most properties in Williamsburg 
Colony. New flooring, updated baths, kitchen 
cabinets & metal roof are just some of the 
many updates. Check this one out today! 
MLS# 153568 Price: $124,500
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Huntington. This 6 BR home features 
updated windows throughout the house, 3+ 
off-street parking places & storage shed. 
Refrigerator, stove, dish washer, disposal, 
washer & dryer are all included with this “Move-
in” ready home. MLS# 154153 Price: $80,000

Barboursville. Come take a look at this 3 BR 
ranch home on 1.28 acres. This home offers 
a private MBA & BR on one side of the house 
away from the other BRs & huge FR. Kitchen 
offers a good-size dining area w/exterior door 
to deck. Come sit on this front porch & let’s talk 
more about how we can make this house your 
home! MLS# 154165 Price: $68,000

Huntington. Great house with hardwood 
& tile floors. Newly remodeled kitchen with 
stainless steel appliances. Located close 
to downtown in great neighborhood. Larger 
back yard with plenty of off-street parking. 
MLS# 154051 Price: $175,000

Bidwell. This home has been meticulously 
maintained. Mint condition! Move-in Ready! 
Beautiful 1 story with full unfinished bsmt. 
Boasting 2 fireplaces, tons of natural lighting 
and an abundance of closet space. Come 
see this hidden gem today! *Agent is related 
to the seller. MLS# 154249 $247,500

Chesapeake. This 3 BR, 2.5 BA home 
features newly remodeled kitchen w/
all stainless appliances & new counter 
tops. All new HW flooring on the 1st floor 
& nice size flat back yard. Minutes from 
Proctorville bridge & grocery stores. A 
must see! MLS# 154098 Price: $145,000

Huntington. Recent updates to kitchen 
& all trim and inside doors. Very clean, 
well-kept home on 1.4 acres with 2 car 
garage. MLS# 154093 Price: $79,900

Huntington. Newly renovated with fresh 
paint on interior & exterior, new roof, new 
deck, new vinyl flooring in kitchen & baths, 
some new carpet, lg walk-in closets. Call 
for your tour today! MLS# 153366 Price: 
$72,540

Huntington. High visibility corner lot is ideal for 
retail, service business or any type of commercial 
business development. Located  on high traffic 
intersection of 5th Ave., 5th St. & Chesapeake 
bridge to Ohio. MLS# 152776 Price: $199,500

Pauletta
Wallace

304-634-9868

Huntington. Great piece of commercial 
land w/excellent visibility. The land is 1.103 
Acres & has access to public water & sewer. 
Property sits on a highly trafficked road & on 
a corner lot. MLS# 129124 Price: $329,000

Fort Gay. Free Gas! Free Gas! Beautiful 
5 BR, 3.5 BA Country Estate in Wayne Co. 
Custom built w/cherry cabinets & granite 
counter tops, all on 44 acres. Beautiful crown 
molding throughout the house & a laundry 
room on each floor with great space. If you’re 
looking for your dream... you found it here!! 
MLS# 154373 Price: $349,000

Jayme
Haggerty

740-441-7226

Debby
Scarberry

304-633-3258

NEW LISTING

MULTI-DWELLING

LAND COMMERCIAL
Visit our Website 

and View 
These Properties 

and More at

callmcguire.com

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING


